Speaker Cable
UNSHIELDED
CMR(Riser Rated)
Cable Structure Electrical Performance
Conductor DC Resistance at 20℃
18AWG ≤21.9Ω/km
16AWG ≤13.7Ω/km
14AWG ≤ 8. 6Ω/km

•Rid cord: A nylon rip cord under jacket for ease of jacket stripping 4 Green 8 Yellow
•Jacket: Low Smoke white PVC jacket Packing
500’ Pull Boxes/ /pallet
Specifications
P/N Size
(AWG)
No.of
Conductor
s
Stranding
Nominal Thickness Nominal
Overall
Diameter
(inches)
Insulation Jacket
SPK1802-WH 18 2 16 .010' .019' 0.177
SPK1804-WH 18 4 16 .010' .019' 0.2
SPK1602-WH 16 2 65 .011' .019' 0.200
SPK1604-WH 16 4 65 .011' .019' 0.248
SPK1402-WH 14 2 105 .013' .019' 0.244
SPK1404-WH 14 4 105 .013' .019' 0.295
SPK1202-WH 12 2 65 .013' .019' 0.303
Printing:
PSI  DATA  xxxxxxx c(ETL)us SPEAKER CABLE xxAWG xx COND   CMR FT4 CL3R OXYGEN FREE SUN RES RoHS 000FT/500F
Remarks:
The information on this document is, to our knowledge, true and accurate. However, since the particular uses and the actual